SMVector NEMA1       Standard Duty Inverter
Lenze AC Tech Corporation • 630 Douglas Street • Uxbridge, MA 01569 • USA • Sales 800 217-9100 • Service 508 278-9100 • www.lenze-actech.com
World Class Control
Modes of Operation
Open Loop Flux Vector, Speed or Torque Control
V/Hz (Constant or Variable)
Base Frequency Adjustable to Motor Specs
Enhanced V/Hz with Auto-tuning

ESVZXH0 Remote Keypad w/ cable 15HP (11kW) and up
Additional I/O **
ESVZAL0 Additional Form C Relay Output Module
ESVZAL1 Additional I/O Module w/ 1 Form C Relay Output and 2 Digital Inputs
** Additional I/O modules cannot be used with Communication modules or Remote keypad ESVZXK1.
Dynamic Braking Modules with Built-in Resistors
HP (kW)
Motor Voltage
208 to 230 V
Part Number
400 to 480 V
Part Number
480 to 600 V
Part Number
0.33 - 0.5 (0.25-0.37) EZXDB3712A1 EZXDB3714A1 N/A
1 - 1.5 (0.75 - 1.1) EZXDB1122A1 EZXDB1124A1 EZXDB1126A1
2 - 3 (1.5 - 2.2) EZXDB2222A1 EZXDB2224A1 EZXDB2226A1
5 (4) EZXDB4022A1 EZXDB4024A1 EZXDB4026A1
7.5 (5.5) EZXDB5522A1 EZXDB5524A1 EZXDB5526A1
10 (7.5) EZXDB7522A1 EZXDB7524A1 EZXDB7526A1
Dynamic Braking Modules without Built-in Resistors
15 - 20 (11 - 15) EZXDC1532A1 N/A N/A
15 - 30 (11 - 22) N/A EZXDC2234A1 EZXDC2236A1
Open Dynamic Braking Resistors with mounting brackets
15 - 20 (11 - 15) 841-009 841-009 841-010
25 - 30 (18.5 - 22) N/A 841-011 841-012
120/240V* - 1Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power Output Current NEMA1
Hp kW IN [A] Model Size
0.33 0.25 1.7 ESV251N01SXB G1
0.5 0.37 2.4 ESV371N01SXB G1
1 0.75 4.2 ESV751N01SXB G1
1.5 1.1 6.0 ESV112N01SXB G2
*Output voltage will be twice line voltage when connected to a 120V source.
Output voltage will not exceed line voltage when connected to a 240V source.
200/240V - 1 or 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power Output Current NEMA1
Hp kW IN [A] Model Size
0.33 0.25 1.7 ESV251N02SXB*** G1
0.5 0.37 2.4 ESV371N02YXB G1
1 0.75 4.2 ESV751N02YXB G1
1.5 1.1 6.0 ESV112N02YXB G2
2 1.5 7.0 ESV152N02YXB G2
3 2.2 9.6 ESV222N02YXB G2
***Model ESV251N02SXB is single-phase input only.
200/240V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power Output Current NEMA1
Hp kW IN [A] Model Size
1.5 1.1 6.0 ESV112N02TXB G2
2 1.5 7.0 ESV152N02TXB G2
3 2.2 9.6 ESV222N02TXB G2
5 4 16.5 ESV402N02TXB G3
7.5 5.5 23 ESV552N02TXB H1
10 7.5 29 ESV752N02TXB H1
15 11 42 ESV113N02TXB J1
20 15 54 ESV153N02TXB J1
400/480V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power Output Current NEMA1
Hp kW IN [A] Model Size
0.5 0.37 1.3/1.1 ESV371N04TXB G1
1 0.75 2.4/2.1 ESV751N04TXB G1
1.5 1.1 3.5/3.0 ESV112N04TXB G2
2 1.5 4.0/3.5 ESV152N04TXB G2
3 2.2 5.5/4.8 ESV222N04TXB G2
5 4 9.4/8.2 ESV402N04TXB G3
7.5 5.5 12.6/11 ESV552N04TXB H1
10 7.5 16.1/14 ESV752N04TXB H1
15 11 24/21 ESV113N04TXB J1
20 15 31/27 ESV153N04TXB J1
25 18.5 39/34 ESV183N04TXB J1
30 22 46/40 ESV223N04TXB J1
*Filter versions also available in 1-phase: Replace the “X” in the Model Part Number with an “F”.
**Filter versions also available in 1-phase: Replace the “M” in the Model Part Number with an “L”.
600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Power Output Current NEMA1
Hp kW IN [A] Model Size
1 0.75 1.7 ESV751N06TXB G1
2 1.5 2.7 ESV152N06TXB G2
3 2.2 3.9 ESV222N06TXB G2
5 4 6.1 ESV402N06TXB G3
7.5 5.5 9 ESV552N06TXB H1
10 7.5 11 ESV752N06TXB H1
15 11 17 ESV113N06TXB J1
20 15 22 ESV153N06TXB J1
25 18.5 27 ESV183N06TXB J1
30 22 32 ESV223N06TXB J1